Course number/ISBN

Course
name/Books Track Faculty

Author

Publisher est cost

year
published

Req/Rec

Fall Dmin Term 2019

DM-976

Ministry in a High
Stress Environment -
Gettysburg trip Elective Brinsfield, John

Summon Olny the
Brave: Commanders,
Soliers and Chaplains at
Gettysburg

Gettysburg National
Military Park Handbook

Lincoln at Gettysburg:
the Word that Remade
America

Brinsfield, John

Hird, Henry Ill, ed.

Wills, Garry

Mercer University Press

may be ordered
from Gettysburg
Foundation Store

Simon and
Schuster

2016

2011

1992

Required

Required

Required

DM-1003 OL

978-0195307313

Christian/Muslium
Dialogue Elective Sayilgan, Mehmet

Muslims, Christians,a nd
the Challenge of
Interfaith Dialogue available in e-book
Theological Issues in
Christian-Muslim
Dialogue
In addition, articles will be posted on Blackboard

Smith, Jane I.

Tieszen, Charles, ed.

Oxford University
Press

Pickwick

$28.19

$22.00

2007

2018

Required

Recommended

DM-1001 OL

978-1426793103

Growing as a Pastoral

Leaders through

Feedback Elective Weems, Lovett
High Yield: Seven

Disciplines of the

Fruitful Leader

Weems, Lovett

Abingdon

11.48

2014

Required

Students are required to purchase and complete the LPLI as a part of the course ($75). Please contact the Lewis Center for Church Leadership.

DM-644 OL

Leadership that Engages Leadership
Others Track M Michel, Ann



987-0827234635

978-0830841196

978-1501844577

978-1501832550

978-1566993517

978-15566994354

Servant Leadership:
Jesus and Paul

Teams That Thrive: Five

Disciplines of

Collaborative Church

Leadership

Unleash: Empowering
the Next Generation of

Leaders

Synergy: A Leadership
Guide for Church Staff

and Volunteers

When Moses Meets

Aaron: Staffing and

Supervision in Large

Congregations

New Life Through

Shared Ministry: Moving
from Volunteering to

Mission

Agosto, Efrain

Hartwig, Ryan T.

Nelson, Marv

Michel, Ann

Rendle, Gil and Susan
Beaumont

Urban, Judith

Challis

Intervarsity

Abingdon

Abingdon

Alban Institute

Alban Institute

$17.35

$17.17

$15.43

$10.86

$25.00

$17.81

2005

2015

2018

2017

2007

2013

Required

Required

Required

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

DM-900 OL

Project Seminar

Coming Soon

Open to All

Tzan, Doug

DM-PE605 OL

978-0807000694

978-0802875730
978-0801018152

Leadership in Diverse

Minsitry Settings

Stride Toward Freedom:
The Montogomery Story

Can | Get a Witness:
Thirteen Peacemakers,
Community Builders,
and Agitators for Faith

and Justice?

Let Justice Roll Down

Public

Engagement B

Weems, Lovett

King, Martin Luther, Jr.

Marsh, Charles
Perkins, John
In addition, articles will be posted on Blackboard

Beacon

Eerdmans
Baker

$13.21

$18.12
$9.97

1958

2019
2012

Required

Required
Required

Contemporary Issues

DM-C612 OL for Soul Care Soul Care E Koppel, Michael
Coming Soon
The Leader as a Story  Story and

DM-S634 OL teller Spiritulaity Weems, Lovett



Speaking Well: Essentail
Skills for Speakers,
978-1501809934 Leaders and Preachers Hamilton, Adam Abingdon $8.69 2015 Required

978-0465078073 The Story Factor 2nd ed revised Simmons, Annette Basic Books $13.58 2006 Required
978-1591845331 Building a Story Brand Miller, Donald Harper Collins $12.49 2017 Required



