	Course						year	
Course number/ISBN	name/Books	Track	Faculty	Author	Publisher	est cost	published	Req/Rec
Fall Dmin Term 2019			•				-	
	Ministry in a High							
DM 076	Stress Environment -	Flactive	Duinefield John					
DM-976	Gettysburg trip	Elective	Brinsfield, John					
	Commence Observable							
	Summon Olny the Brave: Commanders,							
	Soliers and Chaplains at							
	Gettysburg			Brinsfield, John	Mercer University Pre	ess	2016	Required
	, ,			·	,			·
					may be ordered			
	Gettysburg National				from Gettysburg			
	Military Park Handbook			Hird, Henry III, ed.	Foundation Store		2011	Required
	Lincoln at Gettysburg:							
	the Word that Remade				Simon and			
	America			Wills, Garry	Schuster		1992	Required
	Christian/Muslium							
DM-1003 OL	Dialogue	Elective	Sayilgan, Mehmet					
J 1000 01								
	Muslims, Christians,a nd							
	the Challenge of				Oxford University			
978-0195307313	Interfaith Dialogue		available in e-book	Smith, Jane I.	Press	\$28.19	2007	Required
	Theological Issues in							
	Christian-Muslim							
	Dialogue			Tieszen, Charles, ed.	Pickwick	\$22.00	2018	Recommended
	In addition	, articles will be posted	on Blackboard					
	Growing as a Pastoral							
	Leaders through							
DM-1001 OL	Feedback	Elective	Weems, Lovett					
	High Yield: Seven							
	Disciplines of the							
978-1426793103	Fruitful Leader		_	Weems, Lovett	Abingdon	11.48		Required
		Students are required	to purchase and complete	the LPLI as a part of the course (\$	675). Please contact the Lev	vis Center f	or Church Lead	dership.
	Leadership that Engages	Leadership						
		Track M						

	Constitution to the							
007 0027224625	Servant Leadership: Jesus and Paul			Agosto Efroin	Challia	¢17.25	2005	Doguirod
987-0827234635	Teams That Thrive: Five			Agosto, Efrain	Challis	\$17.35	2005	Required
	Disciplines of							
	Collaborative Church							
978-0830841196	Leadership			Hartwig, Ryan T.	Intervarsity	\$17.17	2015	Required
370 0030041130	Unleash: Empowering			martwig, Nyam 1.	meervarsicy	Ų17.17	2013	nequired
	the Next Generation of							
978-1501844577	Leaders			Nelson, Marv	Abingdon	\$15.43	2018	Required
	Synergy: A Leadership							
	Guide for Church Staff							
978-1501832550	and Volunteers			Michel, Ann	Abingdon	\$10.86	2017	Recommended
	When Moses Meets							
	Aaron: Staffing and							
	Supervision in Large			Rendle, Gil and Susan		4		
978-1566993517	Congregations			Beaumont	Alban Institute	\$25.00	2007	Recommended
	New Life Through							
	Shared Ministry: Moving	g						
	from Volunteering to							
978-15566994354	Mission			Urban, Judith	Alban Institute	\$17.81	2013	Recommended
DM-900 OL	Project Seminar	Open to All	Tzan, Doug					
	0							
	Coming Soon							
	Landauskin in Discours	Public						
DM-PE605 OL	Leadership in Diverse Minsitry Settings	Engagement B	Weems, Lovett					
DIVI-PEOUS OL	wiinsiti y Settings	Liigagement b	weellis, Lovett					
	Stride Toward Freedom:	:						
978-0807000694	The Montogomery Story	У		King, Martin Luther, Jr.	Beacon	\$13.21	1958	Required
	Can I Get a Witness:							
	Thirteen Peacemakers,							
	Community Builders,							
978-0802875730	and Agitators for Faith and Justice?			Marsh, Charles	Eerdmans	\$18.12	2019	Required
978-0801018152	Let Justice Roll Down			Perkins, John	Baker	\$18.12	2019	Required
370-0001010132	Let Justice Non Down	In additio	on, articles will be posted	·	Dakei	۷۶.57	2012	Required
		m addition	on, articles will be poster	- On Blackboard				
	Contemporary Issues							
DM-C612 OL	for Soul Care	Soul Care E	Koppel, Michael					
	Coming Soon							
	The Leader as a Story	Story and						
DM-S634 OL	teller	Spiritulaity	Weems, Lovett					

Speaking Well: Essentail Skills for Speakers, 978-1501809934 Leaders and Preachers Hamilton, Adam Abingdon \$8.69 2015 Required The Story Factor Simmons, Annette Basic Books \$13.58 Required 978-0465078073 2nd ed revised 2006 978-1591845331 Building a Story Brand Miller, Donald Harper Collins \$12.49 Required 2017